Address

108 E. 4th St

253 East 3rd St

101 Johnson Street, Suite A
101 Johnson Street, Suite C
122 W 2nd St

218 E 3rd

111 Riverfront - Various Spaces
Latsch Building - Various Spaces
102 Walnut

330 W 2nd St

128 W 3rd St

53 W 4th St

270 W 3rd St

74 E 3rd St

160 Johnson St

79 West 3rd St

Contact if Applicable
John Heim

Sue Hauser

Julie Kosidowski
Julie Kosidowski
Grover Properties
Adam Cloeter
Peter or Matt
Peter or Matt
Peter or Matt
Michael Onstad

Shawn Beier
Ted Wudul
WCHS

Joe Ciszeka

Phone
507-450-1857
507-452-8467
507-429-5628
507-429-5628
507-458-7928
507-313-0138
leasewinona.com
leasewinona.com
leasewinona.com
507-313-2400
507-459-3674
612-207-2807
507-312-0680
608-769-4646
507-454-2729 ext. 1
507.458.5813



Notes

former Coldwell Banker - by Midtown Foods

Commercial space

About 1,600 square feet. By Engravs Decorating Center.

About 1,200 square feet. By Engravs Decorating Center.

700 sq ft; office & private conference room; clean kitchen and bathrooms in building

150 Sq. Ft. Office Space, finished 150 Sq Ft. in basement, with bathroom. $375 with utilities. Tenant pays internet,
Ground Floor - 1,200 Sq. Ft.; Ground Floor, 600 Sq. Ft.; Upstairs Space, almost 600 Sq. Ft.

Second floor, 1,240 Sq. Ft.; 1 Room at 840 Sq. Ft.

7,000 Sq. Ft. Built to Suit

https://www.coldwellbankerhomes.com/mn/winona/330-w-2nd-st/pid 55216043/

Commercial or Retail Space; $700/month

zhrendental@gmail.com

Available around June 1. Nice, finished space. In complex on Huff Street.

Nice, finished space. Big windows.

Office Space 190 sq ft and or 135 sq ft-meeting rooms with audio/visual-postage, copy printing(for fee) receptioni
approximately 1,300 sqft. Rent is $1800/mo + utilities. LL covers trash & water. Available Feb 1st 2025, For the rig



https://www.coldwellbankerhomes.com/mn/winona/330-w-2nd-st/pid_55216043/
mailto:zhrendental@gmail.com

st, janitor, kitchen, outdoor space, security, 400/mo individually or 700 mo if rented together



