Address	Contact if Applicable	Phone
108 E. 4th St	John Heim	507-450-1857
253 East 3rd St	Sue Hauser	507-452-8467
101 Johnson Street, Suite A	Julie Kosidowski	507-429-5628
101 Johnson Street, Suite C	Julie Kosidowski	507-429-5628
122 W 2nd St	<b>Grover Properties</b>	507-458-7928
218 E 3rd	Adam Cloeter	507-313-0138
111 Riverfront - Various Spaces	Peter or Matt	leasewinona.com
Latsch Building - Various Spaces	Peter or Matt	leasewinona.com
102 Walnut	Peter or Matt	leasewinona.com
330 W 2nd St	Michael Onstad	507-313-2400
128 W 3rd St		507-459-3674
53 W 4th St		612-207-2807
270 W 3rd St	Shawn Beier	507-312-0680
74 E 3rd St	Ted Wudul	608-769-4646
160 Johnson St	WCHS	507-454-2729 ext. 1
79 West 3rd St	Joe Ciszeka	507.458.5813

## **Notes**

former Coldwell Banker - by Midtown Foods

Commercial space

About 1,600 square feet. By Engravs Decorating Center.

About 1,200 square feet. By Engravs Decorating Center.

700 sq ft; office & private conference room; clean kitchen and bathrooms in building

150 Sq. Ft. Office Space, finished 150 Sq Ft. in basement, with bathroom. \$375 with utilities. Tenant pays internet,

Ground Floor - 1,200 Sq. Ft.; Ground Floor, 600 Sq. Ft.; Upstairs Space, almost 600 Sq. Ft.

Second floor, 1,240 Sq. Ft.; 1 Room at 840 Sq. Ft.

7,000 Sq. Ft. Built to Suit

https://www.coldwellbankerhomes.com/mn/winona/330-w-2nd-st/pid 55216043/

Commercial or Retail Space; \$700/month

zhrendental@gmail.com

Available around June 1. Nice, finished space. In complex on Huff Street.

Nice, finished space. Big windows.

Office Space 190 sq ft and or 135 sq ft-meeting rooms with audio/visual-postage, copy printing(for fee) receptioni approximately 1,300 sqft. Rent is \$1800/mo + utilities. LL covers trash & water. Available Feb 1st 2025, For the rig

